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Bus 827 Blackhill - St Bede's Catholic School & Sixth Form 
College
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Direction
Station Road - The Grove — St Bede's School Grounds

40 stops

Open route schedule

Station Road - The Grove

Dipwood Road-Riverside Way

Dipwood Road-Lintzford Close

Lintzford

High Hamsterley Road

Hagg Farm

Second Lodge

Derwent Cote Farm

Bank Top

Derwent Care Home

Summerfield

Sherburn Terrace

Aged Miners Homes

Church

St Ebbas Way

East Law

Shotley Stables

Cooperative Terrace

Post Office

Catholic Church

Snows Green Road

Route schedule
Station Road - The Grove — St Bede's School Grounds

Monday 07:52

Tuesday 07:52

Wednesday 07:52

Thursday 07:52

Friday 07:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Station Road - The Grove

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-827-2568778330-2128542115
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Woodlands Road End

Benfieldside Road

The Old Post Office

St Andrews Church

Durham Road

The Cricketers

St Aidans Church

Genesis Way

Tesco

Mortons Garage

Gloucester Road

Aged Miners Homes

Chapel

Broadway

Greenways

Industrial Estate

Farm

Durham Road

St Bede's School Grounds



Direction
St Bede's School Grounds — Station Road - Stirling Lane

40 stops

Open route schedule

St Bede's School Grounds

Durham Road

Farm

Industrial Estate

Greenways

Broadway

Chapel

Aged Miners Homes

Gloucester Road

Mortons Garage

Tesco

Genesis Way

St Aidans Church

The Cricketers

Durham Road

St Andrews Church

The Old Post Office

Benfieldside Road

Woodlands Road End

Snows Green Road

Catholic Church

Cooperative Terrace

Shotley Stables

East Law

St Ebbas Way

Route schedule
St Bede's School Grounds — Station Road - Stirling Lane

Monday 15:24

Tuesday 15:24

Wednesday 15:24

Thursday 15:24

Friday 15:24

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Bede's School Grounds

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-827-2568778330-2128542115


Church

Aged Miners Homes

Sherburn Terrace

Summerfield

Derwent Care Home

Dene Court

Bank Top

Derwent Cote Farm

Second Lodge

Hagg Farm

High Hamsterley Road

Lintzford

Dipwood Road-Bowes Lyon Close

Dipwood Road-Orchard Road

Station Road - Stirling Lane

827 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Muggleswick

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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